10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Officer/Clerk Of Court, SC
Chief Deputy Of Operations

Chief Information Officer, SC

Judge - Superior Court

Chief Deputy, Legal Services/Court

Counsel SC

Chief Deputy, Finance And
Administrative Services

Chief Deputy, Human Resources &
Development SC
Judge - Superior Court
Director, SC

Judge - Superior Court
Judge - Superior Court
Judge - Superior Court
Judge - Superior Court
Judge - Superior Court
Judge - Superior Court
Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Department

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Total Wages

$415,479

$362,298

$348,653

$336,139

$332,319

$326,724

$317,689

$278,142

$276,521

$275,516

$273,761

$273,604

$271,401

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143

$271,143



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,143

$271,143

$271,129

$271,127

$271,093

$271,091

$271,091

$271,091

$271,091

$271,091

$271,091

$271,091

$271,086

$271,084

$271,073

$271,072

$271,058

$271,043



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,043

$271,038

$271,038

$271,008

$271,003

$271,003

$270,993

$270,968



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$270,953

$270,894

$270,856

$270,838

$270,828

$270,758

$270,618

$270,531

$270,491

$270,479



