	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Officer/Clerk Of Court, SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$415,479
2.	Chief Deputy Of Operations		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$362,298
3.	Chief Information Officer, SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$348,653
4.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$336,139
5.	Chief Deputy, Legal Services/Court Counsel SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$332,319
6.	Chief Deputy, Finance And Administrative Services		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$326,724
7.	Chief Deputy, Human Resources & Development SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$317,689
8.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$278,142
9.	Director, SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$276,521
10.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$275,516
11.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$273,761
12.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$273,604
13.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,401
14.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
15.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
16.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
17.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
18.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143

19.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
20.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
21.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
22.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
23.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
24.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
25.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
26.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
27.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
28.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
29.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
30.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
31.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
32.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
33.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
34.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
35.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
36.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143

37.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
38.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
39.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
40.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
41.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
42.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
43.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
44.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
45.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
46.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
47.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
48.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
49.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
50.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
51.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
52.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
53.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
54.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143

55.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
56.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,143
57.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,129
58.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,127
59.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,093
60.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
61.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
62.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
63.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
64.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
65.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
66.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,091
67.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,086
68.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,084
69.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,073
70.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,072
71.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,058
72.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043

73.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
74.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
75.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
76.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
77.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
78.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
79.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
80.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
81.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
82.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
83.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,043
84.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,038
85.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,038
86.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,008
87.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,003
88.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,003
89.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,993
90.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,968

91.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,953
92.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,894
93.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,856
94.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,838
95.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,828
96.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,758
97.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,618
98.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,531
99.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,491
100.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$270,479